
Physics Help Room  (PHR) Schedule

PHY107 & PHY111   (Fall 2024)
Start Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Noon

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Legend

107

111

Chamithri Weerakoon Ishwor Joshi

Chamithri Weerakoon David Winski Soma Mishra

Bryce Roix Peter Manzella Nhan

Bryce Roix Peter Manzella Nhan

David Winski Suman Shrestha

Andrew Teller Andrej Favia Suman Shrestha

Rachel Fister Andrej Favia Andrew Teller

is for PHY 107 TAs
is for PHY 111 TAs

The Physics Help Room is in Bennett 116


